Race Date

September 13, 2015

Overall
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Name City
Steven Bugarin
Dennis Petrushkevich
SCOTT STARCEVICH
David Spencer
DIANA STARCEVICH
Amie Dworecki
Bob Turek
Tom Kekelik
Andy Thomson
John Kosmatka
Charlie White
Jamal Yousef
Mark Bradford
Karl Torhan
Brian Chorba
Noriko Valenta
Michael Webber
David Stock
Antoinette Valenta
Mike Morasan
Noreen Mueller
Akshar Patel
Steven Panchisin
Karen Puchalski
Daniel Kunkes
Ryan O'Leary
Alex Moore
Garrett Tomasevich
Tuazon Manuel Tuazon
Veronica Franco-Turek
Michael Macandel
Mark Campbell
Ashley Lake
Amanda Hensley
Emma Rodriguez
Damian Russell
Ruby Ervin
Jenni Gibertini
Frank Abramic
William White
John Vanden Bergh
Mary Beth Tepper
Bernard Lyles
Lisa Bouler

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

2015 Calumet City Mini Marathon
Overall Finish List

1/2 Marathon

Bib No Age Gend

9981
9940
9948
9947
9949
9910
9956
9974
9953
9973
9962
9966
9970
9955
9909
9958
9972
9950
9959
9976
8852
9939
9937
9941
9926
9935
9968
9954
9967
9915
9980
9971
9927
9920
9977
9944
9912
9917
9901
9978
9960
9952
9985
9907

29
58
50
62
52
42
58
50
65
65
59
24
54
56
59
54
49
52
25
54
55
24
52
46
51
34
30
35
45
42
43
61
28
27
33
43
66
41
80
20
46
55
62
49
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Time Pace
1:27:31.6 6:41/M
1:34:27.3 7:13/M
1:35:03.8 7:15/M
1:40:57.1 7:42/M
1:41:52.3 7:47/M
1:45:25.7 8:03/M
1:46:06.5 8:06/M
1:46:06.5 8:06/M
1:46:28.8 8:08/M
1:48:11.3 8:15/M
1:48:50.5 8:18/M
1:49:32.2 8:22/M
1:49:52.5 8:23/M
1:50:10.8 8:25/M
1:50:49.9 8:28/M
1:52:04.9 8:33/M
1:52:18.4 8:34/M
1:52:50.8 8:37/M
1:54:40.8 8:45/M
1:56:01.6 8:51/M
1:57:29.2 8:58/M
1:58:18.1 9:02/M
1:58:34.7 9:03/M
1:59:11.2 9:06/M
2:00:53.6 9:14/M
2:03:01.3 9:23/M
2:07:17.6 9:43/M
2:08:41.7 9:49/M
2:09:16.1 9:52/M
2:10:04.1 9:56/M

2:11:01.9 10:00/M
2:11:17.2 10:01/M
2:11:51.4 10:04/M
2:11:51.6 10:04/M
2:11:57.3 10:04/M
2:14:51.3 10:18/M
2:23:42.6 10:58/M
2:26:40.3 11:12/M
2:30:26.8 11:29/M
2:32:39.7 11:39/M
2:36:08.6 11:55/M
2:38:39.5 12:07/M
2:39:32.6 12:11/M
2:40:36.3 12:16/M

09/13/2015 01:27:37



